

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2015
(CC No(s). 16950/2015)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/07/2014
in CWP No. 12137/1998 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE AGRICULTURAL MARKETING BOARD (PUNJAB MANDI
BOARD) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANWAR CHARANJIT SINGH SODHI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P. (C) ...CC No. 16970/2015

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

Date : 21/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sangram S. Saron, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1st October, 2015.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER